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The restaurant from Los Angeles offers 162 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.2. What
User likes about Pao Pak Noodle:
if they are in a hurry, they have more than enough Thai life here without waiting time. not full. order pad thai but
would skip it next time. fried tofu and green curry is ok. conveniently located in a small strip mall. easy to order
and friendly owners or employees. the garage is sufficient without fee. read more. The restaurant is accessible
and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Pao Pak
Noodle:

| was looking forward to eat here again since I’'m vaccinated. | was waiting in line got a phone call and then came
up to order. The host basically told me to leave huh???? Too many people had ordered ahead of me in ten mins
that | told the call.... my dad was already seated. read more. The Pao Pak Noodle originating from Los Angeles
dishes out various flavorful seafood menus, Here, Thai meals are prepared with the famous spices and (fish-)
sauces. Even the versatile, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very
popular with the visitors, The customers of the restaurant also appreciate the extensive variety of various coffee

and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer.
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Pao Pak Noodle Menu

Specials

THAI PAPAYA SALAD $12.0
10 most popular

PHO $12.0
SEAFOOD SOUP $19.0
Main courses

CRAB

Vegetarian

STIR FRIED SPICY EGGPLANT $12.0
Meat dishes

YELLOW CURRY $13.0
Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER $1.0
Side Orders

STEAMED NOODLE $3.0
Tunch

BEEF BROCCOLI $13.0
MANGO STICKY RICE $12.0
Noodles

RAD NAH $14.0

Soup

CREAMY TOM YUM HOT POT $16.0
[ ] [ ]

Tried rice

SPICY BASIL FRIED RICE $13.0
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PAD THAI $13.0

TOM KHA (COCONUT SOUP) $16.0

lactische Spezialitiiten des
Hauses

LARB $14.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $14.0
Thai Noodles

STIR FRIED GLASS NOODLE (PAD

WOON SEN) $13.0
[ ]

Rice and Noodles

THAI RICE VERMICELLI $4.0

SPAGHETTI SPICY BASIL $15.0

Chef Specials

DRUNKEN NOODLE (PAD KEE $13.0

MAO)
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Nudel-Reisgerichie

CHOW MEIN $13.0
[ ] ﬁ.

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE $12.0

Chinesiche Spezialiliiten -
Hiihnerfleisct

KUNG PAO $14.0
CHICKEN SATAY $11.0
Hot drinks

TEA

Noodles & Tried Rice

BOAT NOODLE $12.0
Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $12.0
Popular Ttems

DEVIL'S WING $12.0
To Start

OXTAIL SOUP $20.0

Noodle Special

SHRIMP WONTON NOODLE SOUP $13.0

Side and Sauces

CRISPY ROTI $5.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Trom the Earth

CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH

OYSTER SAUCE $12.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Noodle Combination

HOUSE SPECIAL DRY EGG

NOODLE $13.0
Hot Pot Soup

CHICKEN WONTON HOT POT $14.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Specialties
4 SEASONS $13.0

VIETNAMESE FOOD - RICE
DIsH

GRILLED PORK $12.0
Some lo Go Ttems
BEEF JERKY $11.0

*VEGAN* fippetizers

(V) PAPAYA SALAD $11.0
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fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

Noodle Dry

SHRIMP WONTON NOODLE DRY

Salads

CHICKEN DUMPLING
NAM TOK

[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
AMERICAN FRIED RICE
CRAB FRIED RICE

Non alcoholic drinks
JARRITOS
ICED TEA

fippetizers
FRIED WONTON
FRIED TOFU

Snacks

PORK JERKY
DEEP FRIED FISH CAKE

Main Dishes
GREEN CURRY
RED CURRY

[ ]
Rice
GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE

$13.0

$10.0
$14.0

$14.0
$16.0

$3.3

$11.0
$10.0

$12.0
$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

GARLIC FRIED RICE

Curries
PINEAPPLE CURRY
PANANG CURRY

PAO PAK TOM YUM NOODLE

CREAMY COCONUT TOM YUM
EGG NOODLE

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dish
BBQ PORK FRIED RICE (YANG
CHOW)

EGG OMELET WITH RICE

Noodles and Rice Dishes

PAD SEE EW
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Side dishes
STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLE

SMALL WHITE RICE
STICKY RICE

Side Order
LARGE WHITE RICE

BROWN RICE

GALIC NOODLE NO MEAT (SIDE
ORDER)

Salad

THAI PAPAYA SALAD WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

$13.0

$14.0
$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0
$3.0
$3.5

$5.5
$3.5

$8.5

$14.0
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PAPAYA SALAD WITH PLA RAH
GLASS NOODLE SEAFOOD SALAD

$14.0

(YUM WOON SEN) $16.0
FISH SALAD $16.0
SODA CAN $2.5
PALM JUICE $3.3
THAI ICED TEA

THAI TEA

THAI ICE TEA 16 OZ $5.5
TAIWAN MILK ICE TEA 16 OZ $5.5
VINAMESE ICE COFFEE 16 Oz $6.0
LAVA BREAD TOAST $7.0
These types of dishes are
being served

SALMON TERIYAKI $15.0
NOODLES

SOUP

STEAK

Main Dish

TERIYAKI WITH MEAT $13.0
KING OF SALMON CURRY (CHOO $15.0
CHEE SALMON) ’
PRIK KING (SPICY GREEN BEAN) $14.0
SPICY BASIL LEAVE WITH MEAT $14.0
(PAD KRA PRAO) :
STIR FRIED CASHEW NUT WITH $14.0

MEAT

GARLIC PEPPER WITH MEAT $13.0

fippetizer
PHUKET WING WITH RICE

CRYING TIGER (GRILLED BEEF)

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP (DEEP FRIED
SHRIMP)

EGG ROLL 4 PIECES

CRAB RANGOON

SHRIMP TEMPURAY7 PIECES
LOBSTER BALL ON FIRE
GARLIC GREEN BEAN

Dishes are prepared with

TOFU
TRAVEL
ONIONS

GARLIC

MANGO

BEEF

CHICKEN

MILK

COCONUT

Signature Dish
COCA COLA BBQ RIBS ON RICE

ONE LBS OF MEAT PAD KRA
PRAO

OLD SCHOOL GREEN CURRY

OMG SALMON CURRY WITH
VERMICELLI

GARLIC NOODLE WITH MEAT

CREAMY TOM YUM EGG NOODLE
SOUP

DEEP FRIED FISH WITH SWEET
CHILI SAUCE

$11.0
$12.0

$11.0

$8.0
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$13.0

$15.0
$22.0
$16.0
$16.0
$15.0

$14.0

$16.0
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DEEP FRIED FISH WITH SPICY
BASIL SAUCE

PAD THAI PATTAYA

SOFT SHELL CRAB CHILLI FRIED
RICE

KING HAWAIIAN FRIED RICE
YELLOW CURRY WITH ROTI
SOFT SHELL CRAB SPICY SALT

SOFT SHELL CRAB SPICY BASIL
SAUCE

Vegan Tover
(V) TOM KHA (SPICY COCONUT
HOT POT)

(V) CREAMY COCONUT TOM YUM
HOT POT

(V) VEGETABLES SOUP

(V) OLD SCHOOL GREEN CURRY
WITH THAI RICE VERMICILLI
NOODLE

(V) CLEAR TOM YUM HOT POT
(V) SPAGHETTI SPICY BASIL

(V) GARLIC NOODLE WITH
PROTEIN

(V) CRISPY FRIED TOFU

(V) EGG ROLL

(V) VEGETABLE TEMPURA

(V) FRIED RICE

(V) GARLIC FRIED RICE

(V) PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

(V) GREEN CURRY FRIED RICE
(V) PAD THAI

(V) PAD SEE EW

(V) CHOW MEIN

(V) DRUNKEN NOODLE (PAD KEE
MAO)

$15.0
$14.0
$16.0

$14.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0
$13.0

$14.0

$10.0

$8.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

(V) RAD NAH

(V) CREAMY COCONUT TOM YUM
EGG NOODLE

(V) PAO PAK TOM YUM NOODLE
(V) CLEAR TOM YUM NOODLE

(V) PHO WITH PROTEIN

(V) CHOO CHEE

(V) STIR FRIED SPICY EGGPLANT
(V) STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLE
(V) TERIYAKI WITH PROTEIN

(V) GARLIC PEPPER WITH
PROTEIN

(V) CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH
OYSTER SAUCE

(V) AMERICAN BROCCOLI WITH
OYSTER SAUCE

(V) SPICY BASIL LEAVE WITH
PROTEIN (PAD KRA PRAO)

(V) STIR FRIED CASHEW NUT
WITH PROTEIN

(V) STIR FRIED GLASS NOODLE
(PAD WOON SEN)

(V) YELLOW CURRY
(V) GREEN CURRY
(V) RED CURRY

(V) PANANG CURRY

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
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(V) PINEAPPLE CURRY $12.0



Pao Pak Noodle Menu

Pao Pak Noodle

5445 Hollywood Blvd Unit A,
90027, Los Angeles, US, United
States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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